
 

1 

 

Open Call  

nexBio Amazônia 

Swiss-Brazilian Sustainable Innovation Program for the Bioeconomy  

 

Corrigendum nº. 2 

 

 

The Swissnex in Brazil, together with the Leading House for the Latin American Region at the 

Institute of Management in Latin America (University of St. Gallen), the Oswaldo Cruz Foundation 

(Fiocruz), and the Brazilian National Council of State Funding Agencies (Confap) announce this 

Corrigendum, referring to the item “Timeline” of the nexBio Amazônia: Swiss-Brazilian Program 

for Sustainable Innovation for the Bioeconomy call for proposal: 

 

➢ Where it reads: 

 

Tue, January 28, 2025 Info Webinar Brazil 

Fri, Feb 14, 2025 Application Deadline 

Thu, March 14, 2025 Announcement of pre-selection & invitation for interviews 

Tue, March 24, 2025 -  

Thu, March 26, 2025 

Interviews with pre-selected candidates:  

Startup Pitch (3min) + Q&A (3min) 

Mo, March 31, 2025 Announcement of selected candidates 

 

 

➢ Read as: 

 

Wed, February 19, 2025 Info Webinar Brazil 

Fri, March 14, 2025 Application Deadline 

Tue, April 8, 2025 Announcement of pre-selection & invitation for interviews 

Tue, April 15, 2025 -  

Thu, April 17, 2025 

Interviews with pre-selected candidates:  

Startup Pitch (3min) + Q&A (3min) 

Fri, April 25, 2025 Announcement of selected candidates 
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All the other terms and conditions of the nexBio Amazonia: Swiss-Brazilian Sustainable 

Innovation Program for the Bioeconomy call for proposal remain unchanged. 

 

The above modifications are integral part of the nexBio Amazonia: Swiss-Brazilian Sustainable 

Innovation Program for the Bioeconomy call for proposal. 

 

 

Brasília, 5th of February, 2025. 

 

 


